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Nyir-Wetland Varmegyei l. osztaly Felnott 12. fordulo

® 2024.10.26 - 13:00

Ujfehértd, Ujfehérto Varosi Sporttelep
Szabolcs-Szatmar-Bereg

Nyir-Wetland Varmegyei I. osztaly Feln&tt
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1 NAGY MATE zSoLT
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12 PALLAIBENCE
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13 MEZEI BALAZS

15  PALLAI GERGO
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KISS PETER
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BAGLYOS LEVENTE

19

20
18

70
16

77
17

CSEREK

Jatékvezetd
Tartalékjatékvezet6
Asszisztensek
Alapvonali jatékvezetdk

VALU TIBOR

KOVACS ZOLTAN II., BUCZU) BALAZS

71 BOGARISTVAN

7 MAROZSAN DOMINIK
12 PALLAIBENCE

14 ZAMBO DANIEL
10 SOMOGYITIBOR

16 DAROCZI PATRIK
70 KISS PETER

17 BAGLYOS LEVENTE
77 SZILAGYI AKOS MARTON

18 LAKOCZIRAISZ
20 GARDA DOMINIK
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